No. Part Name Specification QTY.| No. Part Name Specification QTY. e
1_|Caudal cover ABS AGISAT Ipc_| 44 |SUS Ring  110,T0.5mm SUS304[ Tpc 17-HIFEAES GS Version
2 | Caudal cover Bracket | ABS AG15A1 Ipc 45 | Screw PT3.5*%14mm 8pcs Model: SM—-1089
3 | Screw PT3.5%10,Steel 8pcs | 46  [Caudal cover switch bracket| ABS AGI5A1 Ipc . :
4| Front Cover-Upper |ABS AGISATL Ipc | 47 |Swich Tpcs Model Name: Food Mixer
S| Front Cover-Lower |ABS AGISAL Ipc | 48 |Chrysanthemum Meson| D 4.1mm 65Mn Tpcs Rate: 220~240V, 50/60Hz
6 |Body Cover-Upper [ABS AG15A1 Ipc | 49 |Guide Sheet Zn plated steel,t=2.5 [Ipc Motor: 1200W
7 | D6 E-Buckle Steel Spcs | 50 [Upper Revolve Bracket | Zn plated steel,t=2.0 |1pc
8 |[Strap Rubber Ipc 51 [Lower Revolve Bracket|Zn plated steel,t=2.5 |[Ipc m_. T
9 | Big Sticks Wheel Group | PA66+30%GFE Ipc 52 |Rise Rotate Axis 45#steel ¢ 8.5mm Ipc P \\\\\k\\\
10 [Screw PT4*14mm,Steel 29pcs| 53 |Big Spring Piano Wire ¢ 3.2mm [lpc
11 [ M3 Screw PM3*25mm,Steel Ipc 54 |Hall PCB T=1.6mm,73*14mm |lpc
12 | Screw PM3*12mm,Steel 2pcs | 55 |Under-Body ABS AGI5A1 1pc
13 |Fixed Pin Steel 1pc 56 |Spring Bracket PPS 1pc
14 [Latch 7n plated steel Ipc 57 [Knob Axis Spring  |@1.4mm OD=18.4 Ipc
15 | Screw BM5*19mm,steel 4pcs | 58  |Fixed Plate 7n plated steel,t=2.0  [Ipc
16 |Flat washer Steel ®10*d5.1%1.0mm|4pcs | 59  [Rise Staff Axis 4 5#stee]l ¢ 8.0mm Ipc
17 |Gear Case Ass'y 1 60 [Shaft knob Aluminium Alloy Ipc
17 1 |Big Bevel Gear Axis|Steel 45# Ipcs | 61 |Screw CM5*10mm,Steel 4pc
17_2 |Ball Bearing O 16* O 8&*5Smm Spes | 62 |Hexagon Nut M5, Steel 3pc
17_3 |Gear Case Cover PA66+30%GF Ipc | 63 |Screw PT3*8mm,Steel 3pc
17_4 | ®8 C-Buckle Steel 3pc | 64 |Power PCB T=1.6mm 100*86mm |lpc
17_5 |Big Bevel gear Iron Based powder metallurgy | Ipc | 65  |Ratchet wheel POM 1pc
17_6 | Motor Bracket 7n plated steelt=1.5 |lpc | 66 |[Screw PWT3*8mm Ipc
17_7 |Big Gear Axis Steel 45# Ipc | 67 |Spring A1.0mm SUS304 Ipc
17 8 |Small Bevel gear  |lron Based powder metallurgy | 1pc 68 |Switch Bracket ABS AG15A1 Ipc
17_9 |Big Column Gear  [Iron Based powder metallurgy | Ipc | 69 | knob ABS AGI15A1 1pc
17_10{Ball Bearing O 24* D 12*6mm Ipc | 70 |Rise switch holdr |ABS AGI15A1 1pc
17_11] Gear Case PA66+30%GF Ipc | 71 |Switch KW3A 250V/16(HA  |2pc
17_12| Washer D15%D10.1%0.5mm |2pc | 72 [Power Cord Clamp [PA66 Ipc
17_13|Two Straight Tooth Gear |Iron Based powder metallurey [ 1pcs | 73 [Bottom Cover ABS AGI5A1 Ipc
17_14 [Two Straight Tooth Gear Axis| Steel Ipcs | 74 |Power Cord HO5VV-F 3x0.75 mm Ipc
17_15| Washer O12¢D8.1*%0.5mm  |3pc | 75 |[Silicone Rubber foot [D25* D 8.5 Silicone  |6pc
17_16] A Bevel Wheel [ron Based powder metallurgy | 1pc
17_17| A T-Gear Axis @8 L=32mm Ipc
17 18| Big Strap Wheel Axis| Steel 45# 1pcs
17_19] Small Bevel Wheel |Iron Based powder metallurgy | 1 pcs
18 | Cushion Block ABS PA-757 2pcs
19 | Motor Ass'y 1
19_1 |Small Sticks Wheel |iron Based powder metallurgy | 1pC
19_2 |Motor GP9840M?23 Ipc
19_3 [Magneic Fixing Sleeve | Rubber,A55~60 Ipc
19_4 |Magneic Ring D 24* O 16¥T5mm Ipc
19_5 |Washer ®20*04.5%T1.0mm |lpc
19_6 | ®3 E-Buckle ®3*T0.8mm Ipc
19_7 | Hexagon Nut HEX8.0mm L=15mm |lpc
19_8 [Hall PCB Bracket [PA66+30%GF Ipc
19_9 [Hall PCB T=1.6mm,36.8*15.4mm |Ipc
20 | Button Sping Piano Wire lpc
21 | Upper-Body ABS AGI5A1 Ipc
22 | Button ABS AGI5A1 Ipc
23 | Screw PM5*12mm 11pcs
24 | Spring Meson O 5mm 65Mn 10pcs
25 | Flat washer D 16* D5 Zii Plefedm | 2pcs
26 | Planet Wheel Iron Based powder metallurgy | 1 pc
27 | Washer O20%D12.1*0.5mm | 3pcs
28 |0il Bearing B ®20%14mm 2pcs
29 |Planet Bracket Zine Alloy,Zn5# Ipc
30 | Connect Axis Steel 45# Ipc
31 [Connect Axis Spring| @0.8*L10mm SUS304] Ipc
32 |Screw PM5*10mm SUS304 | 1pc
33 |Planet Wheel Cover | ABS PA757 Ipc YE/NEH ke P H- > =
34 |Principal axis seal cushion | #13.1*(8.3mm Ipc N_.m\._um a %ﬁ, g Nw ww..m%_m’\h m_ WWAWW%M _wm \NW. m_ A@y m
35 |Planet bracket fasten washel @ 16%T3.0mmSUS303 | Ipc EA;%.E % i
36 _|SUS Spring Meson | ®5mm SUS 304 Ipc ZHRA . 0.30 .
37 _|Screw PMS* 14mm _SUS304 | Ipc AR 0 X020 | PSS SU-1089 L it H#:
38| Serew Cover ABS AGISAT 2pcs e W Mo.os - —
Mm mﬂom\g WZ%%B%W%& wwa AERTAZ xl FHHE Hi Hi#f:
utc ubber+ pc
4] m,:ﬁ& Base : ABS PA-757 :uo M%WN—A%“ i%“ %AW_HN%M_A“ mNU”_.Oﬁ—m UH@%%DW %Euﬁn _m— MMH
42 | Switch Handspike | PPS Ipc
43 | Spring @ 0.4%4.4%15.5mm,sus304| 1pc _u_u@__ : %Wm : MWME. . &NN_M <A %\WM -




